5. Vierkirchner Turmlauf

Abteilung Freizeitsport des SCV

Vierkirchner Wasserturm
09.05.2010

Ergebnisliste

AKM-HL - Hobbylauf

Platz
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Stnr Titel
187
211
215
183
216
202
148
144
195
217
182
142
226
196
179
178
177
157
197
188
206
150
163
147
180
146
172
221
224
171
164
140

U12M - Hobbylauf

Platz

1
2
3

Stnr Titel
175
222
213

U14M - Hobbylauf

Platz

o Ul WN -

Stnr Titel
143
208
207
219
158
212

Name
Erhardt
Schulze
Karl
Walter
Klimsch
Ewald
Grim
Dietrich
Rahn
Reichart
Braun
Gamperl
Schaipp
WockenfuR
Bestle
Jengkofer
Kraufle
Maller
Auer
Erhardt
Isl
Jurgelat
Beimler
Aigner
Aurich
Karasek
Kunze
Scheitler
Seebauer
Gottinger
Erbala
Mandel

Name
Schmailzl
Scheitler
Schneider

Name
Dietrich
Gruber
Rathkolb

Schlotterbeck

Dubs
Schneider

Vorname
Martin
Rico
Richard
Ralf
André
Ernst
Gunnar
Johann
Tobias
Anton
Manfred
Franz
Jurgen
Michael
Stefan
Rainer
Herbert
Bernd
Frank
Josef
Josef
Peter
Matthias
Martin
Gerhard
Torben
Horst
Reinhard
Christian
Michael
Firuz
Lutz

Vorname
Sebastian
Christoph
Maximilian

Vorname
Jonathan
Paul
Lukas
Sebastian
Gabriel
Anton

Geb Verein

1991 TSV Hittlingen

1981 GW Tannenbergsthal
1970 SC Vierkirchen

1965 LG Donau llm

1965 TSV Jetzendorf

1967 SpVgg R6hrmoos
1971 KMPT AG

1956 FC Ebersbach

1969 SpVgg Rohrmoos
1959 SV Weichs

1969 SV Weichs

1961 FC Pasenbach

1980 FC Pasenbach

1965 SpVgg Rohrmoos
1971 Wohnwogn Viakiacha
1969 Wohnwogn Viakiacha
1971 Wohnwogn Viakiacha
1944 ohne Verein

1970 SpVgg R6hrmoos

1961 Schiitzenverein Stodtlen

1967 SC Vierkirchen

1955 ohne Verein

1976 ohne Verein

1973 Schiclub Vierkirchen
1971 Wohnwogn Viakiacha
1974 ohne Verein

1961 Die Unbestechlichen
1970 SC Vierkirchen

1967

1988 FC Pasenbach

1968 Bursaspar

1959 SC Vierkirchen

Geb Verein

2000 SC Vierkirchen
2000 SC Vierkirchen
2000 MTV Miinchen

Geb Verein

1997 JFG Dachau-Land 06
1997 TSV Indersdorf
1997 SC Vierkirchen

1997 SC Vierkirchen

1998 Team Mentor

1997 Ohne Verein

Strecke

Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf

Strecke

Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf

Strecke

Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf

Leistung

21:34,5 min
22:57,7 min
24:42,6 min
26:49,3 min
28:03,8 min
28:18,4 min
28:27,6 min
28:46,3 min
29:24,2 min
29:31,6 min
29:58,4 min
30:17,3 min
30:46,2 min
31:09,5 min
31:17,1 min
32:20,5 min
32:37,3 min
32:41,4 min
32:56,6 min
33:23,2 min
33:24,2 min
33:33,3 min
33:41,3 min
33:43,0 min
33:45,1 min
34:36,7 min
35:28,2 min
36:23,6 min
36:31,0 min
36:44,6 min
37:47,5 min
39:26,4 min

Leistung

28:31,8 min
32:44,1 min
33:34,4 min

Leistung

26:38,4 min
27:23,0 min
30:35,1 min
30:44,0 min
33:19,0 min
33:26,4 min



7 152
8 173
8 220

10 151
11 204
12 190

U16M - Hobbylauf

Platz

Stnr Titel
218
156
184
189

A W N

U18M - Hobbylauf

Platz

Stnr Titel
1 200

Klos
HendImeier
Scheitler
Gewalt
Fersch
Frohlich

Name
Reichart
Gobl
Fuchs
Frohlich

Name
Ewald

Henrik
Maximilian
Benedikt
Philipp
Simon
Stefan

Vorname
Christoph
Michael
Luis
Manuel

Vorname
Alexander

1998 SC Vierkirchen
1998 JFG Dachau-Land 06
1998 SC Vierkirchen
1997 SC Vierkirchen
1997 SC Vierkirchen
1998 SC Vierkirchen

Geb Verein

1995 ASV Dachau

1996 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld
1995 LG Donau llm

1996 SC Vierkirchen

Geb Verein
1994 SpVgg R6hrmoos

Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf

Strecke

Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf
Hobbylauf

Strecke
Hobbylauf
52 Finisher

33:28,4 min
36:24,5 min
36:24,5 min
36:44,6 min
37:38,0 min
41:53,5 min

Leistung

23:52,0 min
29:20,0 min
29:28,3 min
35:33,1 min

Leistung
30:40,6 min



